
Attendees at February 25, 2016 University-Community Dialogues 
 

1.  Mr. Khalil Munir, Policy analyst for the Criminal Justice Coordinating Council (CJCC), 
Khalil.munir@dc.gov.   

2. Ms. Michen M. Tah, Esq. Management Analyst,  Office of Legislative, Intergovernmental, 
and Public Affairs, Court Services and Offender Supervision Agency, michen.tah@csosa.gov | 
 
3. Charmaine Witherspoon, Marian House (Baltimore), cwitherspoon@marianhouse.org 
 
4. Terri Odom, Child Support Services Division (CSSD), Terri.Odom@dcsc.gov.  
 
5. Nicole Price, THRIVE D.C., nicole@thrivedc.org.  
 
6. 10. Tomiko Shine, MD RAPP (Releasing Aging Persons In Prison), 
mdrappcampaign@gmail.com.  
 
7. Linda Green, Physician and Community Activist, lindadgreen@gmail.com.  
 
8. Rev. Louisa L. Davis, Reston Criminal Justice Committee, Reston,Va, 
louisaldavis@verizon.net.  
 
9. Dr. James Peterson, Asst. Prof, Department of Biostatistics and Epidemiology, Milken 
Institute School of Public Health, George Washington, University. jpeterso@gwu.edu. 
 
10. Dr. Stephen Thomas, Professor, Department of Health Services Administration, and  
Director, Center for Health Equity, University of Maryland School of Public Health, 
sbt@umd.edu.  
 
11. Dr. Ronald Zeigler, Director, Nyumburu Cultural Center University of Maryland 
nyumbz@umd.edu. 
 
12. Ms. Anne Reese Carswell,  Assoc Dir, Nyumburu Cultural Center, carswell@umd.edu.  
 
13. Ms. Tina Corele, Business Manager, Nyumburu Cultural Center, noricle@umd.edu.   
 
14. Mr. Stefan Woehike,  PhD Student, UMCP Anthro, and Co-founder, CARPE DC Food 
Tours, swoehlke@gmail.com.  
 
15. Ms. Casey Hall, PhD Candidate, UMCP Anthro.  Currently conducting dissertation research 
on prison-community female reentering citizens and mothering. clh@umd.edu.  
 
16. Ms. Elizabeth Warrick, PhD Student, UMCP Information Sciences. Currently enrolled in 
Dr. Whitehead’s Applied Urban Ethnography course.  lizwarrick@icloud.com.  
 
17. Ms. Jenny Albro, PhD Student, UMCP School of Education. Currently enrolled in Dr. 
Whitehead’s Applied Urban Ethnography course.   albro719@umd.edu.  



 
18. Ms. Maya Kearney, UMCP MAA Alumni, Summer 2014 intern at the Mayors Office on 
Returning Citizens Affairs (MORCA), produced a White Paper for MORCA. Will enter 
American U Anthro Doctoral Program in Fall 2016. Mkearne3@umd.edu.  
 
19. Ms. Hira Chowdhary, Grad Student, GW, SPH, ehowdhari.hira@gmail.com.  
 
20. Mr. Nathan Brandi, President, Organization of Prison Abolitionists, (Student Organization), 
University of Maryland, College Park. opa@umd.edu.   
 
21. Ms. Aniqua Eahi, Junior UMCP Anthro Major. Currently enrolled in Dr. Whitehead’s 
Applied Urban Ethnography course Enrolled in ANTH 491. merina.elahi@gmail.com. 
 
22. Mr. William Wiles, Senior UMCP Anthro Major. Currently enrolled in Dr. Whitehead’s 
Applied Urban Ethnography course. wilesw@gmail.com.  
 
23. Mr. James Mott, Student, Senior UMCP Pol Sc Major, Currently enrolled in Dr. 
Whitehead’s Applied Urban Ethnography course. jmott1@terpmail.umd.edu.  
 
24. Ms. Mayra Garcia, Junior UMCP Anthro Major. Currently enrolled in Dr. Whitehead’s 
Applied Urban Ethnography course.    
 
25. Ms. Shirley Reed, Grad Student, UMCP, sreed12@umd.edu.  
 
26. Dr. Tony Whitehead, Professor Emeritus, Anthro, UMCP, & Instructor, AHTH 
617/491/491C, tonywhitehead1122@gmail.com.  
 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  


